Motorola Two-Way Business Radios

MOTOROLA
SOLUTIONS

Crisp, clear audio even in high noise environments

Built tough - ideal for large areas such as construction sites, hotels or
ey ; manufacturing facilities where conditions can be harsh

No monthly fees or service contracts required

@ mororoLAa

Meets rugged military standards for dust, moisture, shock and vibration

Li-lon battery, 2100 mAh, up to 15 hours operation
4.5 hour desktop charger

Plastic swivel holster with quick release belt clip

*45"hx23"wx1.5"d, 8.6 oz.

2

RMU2040 4 450-470 MHz 2 watts $245
RMU2080 8 450-470 MHz 2 watts $290
RMU2080d 8 450-470 MHz 2 watts $310
RMV2080 8 450-470 MHz 2 watts $245

Contact your local reseller for more information MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS



Motorola Two-Way Business

Radio Accessories

PMNN4434

HKLN4510

PMLNG6394

PMLNG6384

MR8461-2AP

HKKN4027

HKLN4604

HKLN4601

HKLN4599

V1-10180

53866

56518

HKLN4606

RMN5114

ETULTRA DOUBLE

XTREME

ETULTRA

Contact your local reseller for more information

Standard Li-lon battery (2150 mAh, 3.6 v)

Plastic swivel belt clip holster

Single-unit charger

Multi-unit charger (charges 6 radios or 6 batteries at one time)
Heavy duty leather swivel belt clip holster

Computer programming software cable

Swivel earpiece with in-line PTT mic

Low-profile eartip with in-line PTT mic

Earloop with in-line PTT mic

Heavy duty low-profile eartip with in-line PTT mic
Earbud with in-line PTT mic

Earloop with boom mic

Remote speaker with in-line PTT mic

Temple headset with in-line PTT mic

Double muff headset with noise canceling boom mic
Double muff headset with boom mic for hardhat wearers

Single muff headset with noise canceling boom mic

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

$65
$20
$37
$265
$35

$40

$42
$50
$35
$119
$61

$35
$63
$79
$159
$159

$125

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS



