

Motorola Two-Way Business Radios

RM Series



FEATURES

- · Crisp, clear audio even in high noise environments
- Built tough ideal for large areas such as construction sites, hotels or manufacturing facilities where conditions can be harsh
- No monthly fees or service contracts required
- Meets rugged military standards for dust, moisture, shock and vibration

EVERY RADIO INCLUDES

- Li-lon battery, 2100 mAh, up to 15 hours operation
- 4.5 hour desktop charger
- Plastic swivel holster with quick release belt clip

DIMENSIONS

• 4.5"h x 2.3"w x 1.5"d, 8.6 oz.

RADIO MODELS	CHANNELS	FREQUENCY	POWER	MSRP
RMU2040	4	450-470 MHz	2 watts	\$245
RMU2080	8	450-470 MHz	2 watts	\$290
RMU2080d	8	450-470 MHz	2 watts	\$310
RMV2080	8	450-470 MHz	2 watts	\$245

Motorola Two-Way Business Radio Accessories



RM Series Accessories

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
PMNN4434	Standard Li-Ion battery (2150 mAh, 3.6 v)	\$65
HKLN4510	Plastic swivel belt clip holster	\$20
PMLN6394	Single-unit charger	\$37
PMLN6384	Multi-unit charger (charges 6 radios or 6 batteries at one time)	\$265
MR8461-2AP	Heavy duty leather swivel belt clip holster	\$35
HKKN4027	Computer programming software cable	\$40

Other Compatible Accessories

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
HKLN4604	Swivel earpiece with in-line PTT mic	\$42
HKLN4601	Low-profile eartip with in-line PTT mic	\$50
HKLN4599	Earloop with in-line PTT mic	\$35
V1-10180	Heavy duty low-profile eartip with in-line PTT mic	\$119
53866	Earbud with in-line PTT mic	\$61
56518	Earloop with boom mic	\$35
HKLN4606	Remote speaker with in-line PTT mic	\$63
RMN5114	Temple headset with in-line PTT mic	\$79
ETULTRA DOUBLE	Double muff headset with noise canceling boom mic	\$159
XTREME	Double muff headset with boom mic for hardhat wearers	\$159
ETULTRA	Single muff headset with noise canceling boom mic	\$125